
Salisbury XC Race Series

Presented by Ralph Baker's Shoes

Thursday, August 6, 2015

Race #3

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp

1 1471 Gil Gilreath 18 17 48 M 15‐19

2 1468 Matt Jordan‐Steele 21 17 50 M 20‐29

3 1424 Matthew Martain 19 18 11 M 15‐19

4 1417 Jonathan Martain 19 18 18 M 15‐19

5 1481 Matt Storey 30 19 11 M 30‐39

6 1469 Joseph Ward 16 19 37 M 15‐19

7 1433 Ryan Kopke 29 20 54 M 20‐29

8 1436 Joshua Readling 25 21 7 M 20‐29

9 1472 David Birkhofer, Jr. 11 21 20 M 11‐14

10 1470 Dylan Despain 18 21 37 M 15‐19

11 1457 Ashley Nault 15 21 48 F 15‐19

12 1420 Josie Heglar 18 22 2 F 15‐19

13 1432 Andrew McMillian 26 22 27 M 20‐29

14 no bib EJ Owens 16 22 57 M 15‐19

15 1467 Kevin Jones 35 22 59 M 30‐39

16 1431 Nikkita Elminowski 18 23 1 F 15‐19

17 1463 Bruce Beck 44 23 12 M 40‐49

18 1421 Nathan Blackwelder 42 23 45 M 40‐49

19 1425 Susan Muth 29 23 49 F 20‐29

20 1422 Gabriel Blackwelder 12 23 57 M 11‐14

21 1426 Victor Rosado 62 23 58 M 60‐100

22 1435 Florelay Brown 33 24 16 F 30‐39

23 1484 Acquawon Stallworth 44 24 24 F 40‐49

24 1486 Dagan Williams 17 24 49 M 15‐19

25 1460 Scott Weant 53 24 50 M 50‐59

26 1456 Summer Blais 15 24 59 F 15‐19

27 1458 Shalea Vanhoose 14 25 8 F 11‐14

28 1455 Laurie Ward 49 26 16 F 40‐49

29 1339 Ralph Baker 46 26 25 M 40‐49

30 1423 Jeff Watkins 44 28 21 M 40‐49

31 1419 Will Blais 7 28 21 M 0‐10

32 1418 Dale Martin 48 28 44 M 40‐49

33 1459 Cary Ward 51 29 42 M 50‐59

34 1434 Jordan Kopke 25 29 57 F 20‐29

35 1362 Emberleigh Pauley‐Brown 8 30 57 F 0‐10

36 1485 Angie Boles 48 30 57 F 40‐49

37 1454 Angie Ramos 50 31 12 F 50‐59

38 1360 Jeffrey Brown 59 31 14 M 50‐59

39 1440 Greg Boles 50 31 42 M 50‐59

40 1428 Jackie Back 28 31 53 F 20‐29

41 1429 Jared Back 29 31 57 M 20‐29

42 1430 Paul Elminowski 52 32 11 M 50‐59

43 1482 Claudia Bennett 28 33 9 F 20‐29

44 1453 Luann Fesperman 54 33 54 F 50‐59

45 1461 Mickey Bean 49 34 11 M 40‐49

46 1483 Teresa Jackson 48 34 13 F 40‐49



47 1462 Andy Plummer 45 36 3 M 40‐49

48 1458 Alec Schreier 13 38 46 M 11‐14

49 1437 O'Connor Leonard 10 38 57 M 0‐10

50 1427 Susan Markantonskis 33 43 28 F 30‐39

51 1439 Tori Scott 44 43 28 F 40‐49

Over All Male

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1471 Gil Gilreath 18 17 48 M 15‐19 1

2 1468 Matt Jordan‐Steele 21 17 50 M 20‐29 2

Over All Female

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1457 Ashley Nault 15 21 48 F 15‐19 11

2 1420 Josie Heglar 18 22 2 F 15‐19 12

Female 0‐10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1362 Emberleigh Pauley‐Brown 8 30 57 F 0‐10 35

Female 11‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1458 Shalea Vanhoose 14 25 8 F 11‐14 27

Female 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1431 Nikkita Elminowski 18 23 1 F 15‐19 16

2 1456 Summer Blais 15 24 59 F 15‐19 26

Female 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1425 Susan Muth 29 23 49 F 20‐29 19

2 1434 Jordan Kopke 25 29 57 F 20‐29 34

3 1428 Jackie Back 28 31 53 F 20‐29 40

4 1482 Claudia Bennett 28 33 9 F 20‐29 43

Female 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1435 Florelay Brown 33 24 16 F 30‐39 22

2 1427 Susan Markantonskis 33 43 28 F 30‐39 50

Female 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1484 Acquawon Stallworth 44 24 24 F 40‐49 23

2 1455 Laurie Ward 49 26 16 F 40‐49 28

3 1485 Angie Boles 48 30 57 F 40‐49 36

4 1483 Teresa Jackson 48 34 13 F 40‐49 46

5 1439 Tori Scott 44 43 28 F 40‐49 51



Female 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1454 Angie Ramos 50 31 12 F 50‐59 37

2 1453 Luann Fesperman 54 33 54 F 50‐59 44

Male 0‐10

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1419 Will Blais 7 28 21 M 0‐10 31

2 1437 O'Connor Leonard 10 38 57 M 0‐10 49

Male 11‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1472 David Birkhofer, Jr. 11 21 20 M 11‐14 9

2 1422 Gabriel Blackwelder 12 23 57 M 11‐14 20

3 1458 Alec Schreier 13 38 46 M 11‐14 48

Male 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1424 Matthew Martain 19 18 11 M 15‐19 3

2 1417 Jonathan Martain 19 18 18 M 15‐19 4

3 1469 Joseph Ward 16 19 37 M 15‐19 6

4 1470 Dylan Despain 18 21 37 M 15‐19 10

5 no bib EJ Owens 16 22 57 M 15‐19 14

6 1486 Dagan Williams 17 24 49 M 15‐19 24

Male 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1433 Ryan Kopke 29 20 54 M 20‐29 7

2 1436 Joshua Readling 25 21 7 M 20‐29 8

3 1432 Andrew McMillian 26 22 27 M 20‐29 13

4 1429 Jared Back 29 31 57 M 20‐29 41

Male 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1481 Matt Storey 30 19 11 M 30‐39 5

2 1467 Kevin Jones 35 22 59 M 30‐39 15

Male 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1463 Bruce Beck 44 23 12 M 40‐49 17

2 1421 Nathan Blackwelder 42 23 45 M 40‐49 18

3 1339 Ralph Baker 46 26 25 M 40‐49 29

4 1423 Jeff Watkins 44 28 21 M 40‐49 30

5 1418 Dale Martin 48 28 44 M 40‐49 32

6 1461 Mickey Bean 49 34 11 M 40‐49 45

7 1462 Andy Plummer 45 36 3 M 40‐49 47

Male 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1460 Scott Weant 53 24 50 M 50‐59 25

2 1459 Cary Ward 51 29 42 M 50‐59 33

3 1360 Jeffrey Brown 59 31 14 M 50‐59 38



4 1440 Greg Boles 50 31 42 M 50‐59 39

5 1430 Paul Elminowski 52 32 11 M 50‐59 42

Male 60‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1426 Victor Rosado 62 23 58 M 60‐100 21


